
 
 

2024 Montana Tribal College & Career Fair Circuit  |  Fair Schedule For Students 
*Please check back for updates.  This schedule is subject to change.  Thank you! 

 

WEEK One  |  April 8 - 11, 2024 
 

Monday, April 8, 2024  |  Little Bighorn College  
• Campus Address:  8645 South Weaver Drive, Crow Agency, Montana, 59022 
• Location:  On LBHC Campus – @ Gym in Crow Agency, Montana 
• Fair Time:  10:30 a.m. ‐  1:30 p.m.   
• On-Site Coordinator Contact Information:  Alda Goodluck – goodlucka@lbhc.cc.mt.us / 406-638-3186 / 406.638.3100 

 
 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024  |  Chief Dull Knife College 
• Campus Address:  Chief Dull Knife College Campus Tour @ 1 College Drive, Lame Deer, Montana, 59043 
• Fair Location Address:  Lame Deer High School Gym - Carl Bement Memorial Hwy Lame Deer, MT 59043 
• Fair Location:  NEW LOCATION:  Lame Deer High School Gym – about 13 miles from Lame Deer, Montana (See check-in 

/ welcome table) and maps for directions. 
• Fair Time:  9:00 a.m. ‐  12:30 p.m.   
• On-Site Coordinator Contact Information:  Zane Spang - zspang@cdkc.edu / Joey Ditonno  - 

jditonno@cdkc.edu  (406) 477-6215 x189 
 
 Wednesday, April 10, 2024  |  Fort Peck Community College  

• Campus Address:  605 Indian Avenue, Poplar, Montana, 59255 
• Location:  On FPCC Campus – @ the GTD Auditorium in Poplar, Montana 
• Fair Time:  9:30 a.m. ‐  12:00 p.m.   
• On-Site Coordinator Contact Information:  Elijah Hopkins, David James, & Kai Teague / ehopikins@fpcc.edu, 

djames@fpcc.edu, kteague@fpcc.edu  |  (406) 768-6353

 

Thursday, April 11, 2024  |   Aaniiih’ Nakoda College  
• Campus Address:  Hwys 2 and 66, (Fort Belknap Agency)  Fort Belknap, Montana, 59526 
• Location:  On ANC Campus - @ the Red Whip Gymnasium in Fort Belknap, Montana 
• Fair Time:  9:00 a.m. ‐  12:00 p.m.  (lunch will be included) 

 Exhibitor & ANC Team Relations & Luncheon:  12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. (Lunch will follow the end of the  
• On-Site Coordinator Contact Information:   Kim Barrows |  kbarrows@ancollege.edu  |  406-353-2607 or 406-353-

3907  &  Bob Parsley  |  bparsley@ancollege.edu   |  (406) 353-2607

 

WEEK TWO  |  April 15 - 17, 2024 
 

Monday, April 15, 2024  |  Stone Child College 
• Campus Address:  8294 Upper Box Elder Rd, Box Elder, Montana, 59521   
• Location:  On SCC Campus - @ Stone Child’s Campus Gym in Box Elder, Montana 
• Fair Time:  11:00 a.m. ‐  2:00 p.m.   
• On-Site Coordinator Contact Information:  Marquieta Jilot & Tony Russette  / mjilot@stonechild.edu & 

arussette@stonechild.edu  (406) 395-4875 
 
 

  Tuesday, April 16, 2024  |  Blackfeet Community College 
• Campus Address:  504 East Boundary Street, Browning, Montana, 59417 
• Location:  On BCC Campus - @ Student Commons Area in the Building Beaver Painted Lodge in Browning, Montana 
• Fair Time:  11:00 a.m. ‐  2:00 p.m.   
• On-Site Coordinator Contact Information:  Ali Smith / alismith@bfcc.edu / (406) 338-5421 

 
 

  Wednesday, April 17, 2022  |  Salish Kootenai College 
• Campus Address:  58138 US Highway 93, Pablo, MT 59855 · (406) 275-4800   
• Location: Salish Kootenai College Campus - @ NEW LOCATION!  |   Robert Depoe  III Building on SKC'S Campus 
• Fair Time: 10:00am - 1:00pm 
• On-Site Coordinator Contact Information:  Juan Perez / juan_perez@skc.edu  / (406) 275-4855  & Lindy Warden / 

lindy_warden@skc.edu  / (406) 275-4028    
 

 
*Please check back for updates.  This schedule is subject to change.  Thank you! 

 
www.MontanaTribalColleges.org     |     MontanaColleges.com     |      406.351.3531     |     Amy.Leary@MontanaColleges.com 

mailto:goodlucka@lbhc.cc.mt.us
mailto:zspang@cdkc.edu
mailto:jditonno@cdkc.edu
mailto:ehopikins@fpcc.edu
mailto:djames@fpcc.edu
mailto:kteague@fpcc.edu
mailto:kbarrows@ancollege.edu
mailto:mjilot@stonechild.edu
mailto:arussette@stonechild.edu
mailto:alismith@bfcc.edu
mailto:juan_perez@skc.edu
mailto:lindy_warden@skc.edu
mailto:Amy.Leary@MontanaColleges.com

